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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/26/2014 5:15 pm Varsity Volleyball Parent Meeting Chapel
Tue 09/02/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Liberty Christian Liberty Christian
Thu 09/04/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Riverbend Orlando Sports Center
Tue 09/09/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Orlando Christian Prep Orlando Sports Center
Thu 09/11/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Legacy Charter Legacy Charter
Tue 09/16/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs ICS Orlando Sports Center
Thu 09/18/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Legacy Charter Orlando Sports Center
Fri 09/19/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Riverbend Riverbend Academy
Tue 09/23/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Geneva The Geneva School
Thu 09/25/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ OCP Orlando Christian Prep
Mon 09/29/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Central Florida Leadership

Academy
Orlando Sports Center

Tue 09/30/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Faith Christian Faith Christian Academy
Thu 10/02/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Life Christian Academy Orlando Sports Center
Thu 10/09/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Central Florida Leadership

Academy
Orlando Sports Center

Fri 10/10/2014 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ New Dimensions New Dimensions HS
Tue 10/14/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs Liberty Christian (Senior Night) Orlando Sports Center
Thu 10/16/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball @ Life Christian Academy Life Academy
Mon 10/20/2014 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball vs OCP @ Faith (Districts) Faith Christian Academy


